
                   
 
 

 

2709 Blue Ridge Rd, Suite 100, Raleigh, North Carolina 27607 
10880 Durant Rd, Suite 112 & 124, Raleigh, North Carolina 27614 

49 Healthpark Way, Suite 101, Clayton, North Carolina 27520 

www.raleighop.com 

O: (919) 782-5400 F: (919) 589-5771 

Referral Form – 12/2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

PLEASE ARRANGE AN APPOINTMENT FOR MY PATIENT WITH: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Patient Name: _________________________ DOB: __________________________ 

Patient Phone: _________________________ Date Seen: _____________________  

Medical Insurance: ______________________ Policy Number: __________________ 

Reason for Consultation: ______________________________________________________ 

Needs to be seen (please check one):  ☐ Urgent (within 48hrs)  ☐ Next Available 
 
Referring Provider Information  

Doctor: __________________  Phone: __________________  Fax: ____________________ 
 

When faxing a referral, please include the patients face sheet with demographics. 

Referrals can be faxed to 919-589-5771 
If you are faxing an URGENT referral that needs to be seen within 48hrs,  

please fax to 919-900-3137. 

☐ M. Alan Dickens, MD 
mdickens@esp.intellechartdirect.net 

☐ Timothy D. Jordan, MD 
tjordan@esp.intellechartdirect.net 

☐  Bobbie A. Gupta, MD 
bgupta@esp.intellechartdirect.net 

☐  Paul S. Riske, MD 
priske@esp.intellechartdirect.net 

☐  Patrick W. Laber, MD 
plaber@esp.intellechartdirect.net 

☐  Gabriel T. Chong, MD 

gchong@esp.intellechartdirect.net 

☐ Kevin M. Bowman, MD 
kbowman@esp.intellechartdirect.net 

☐  Lindsay E. Adam, MD 
ladam@esp.intellechartdirect.net 

☐  Michelle D. Patel, MD 
mpatel@esp.intellechartdirect.net 

☐  Erik R. Johnson, MD 

ejohnson@esp.intellechartdirect.net 

☐ Logan M. Smith, MD 

lsmith@esp.intellechartdirect.net 

☐ Brent B. Hoffman, MD 

bhoffman@esp.intellechartdirect.net 

 
THIS IS TO INTRODUCE MY PATIENT: 


